

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 & 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6125 OF 1999

KOTHARI MARKETING PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH DOSHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for restoration and c/delay in filing restoration and office  
report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Maruti Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master

[ Madhu Saxena ]

Court Master